
19. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA JUNIOROV 
 
Dátum konania:  
13.4.2013 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Ivanka pri Dunaji 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 65 Kg 

1. Kotúľ, Frantisek (SVK) 8 Pts.  
2. Považan, Jaroslav (SVK) 6 Pts.  
3. Berczy, Matúš (SVK) 4 Pts.  
4. Frajetko, Jakub (SVK) 2 Pts.  
5. Valkovič, Pavol (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 55 Kg  
1. Adamov, Adam (SVK) 7 Pts.  
2. Truchlik, Pavol (SVK) 5 Pts.  
3. Laktiš, Andrej (SVK) 3 Pts.  
4. Gašpar, Vladimír (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 60 Kg  
1. Sarkozi, Stanislav (SVK) 10 Pts.  
2. Adamov, Adam (SVK) 8 Pts.  
3. Laktiš, Andrej (SVK) 6 Pts.  
4. Szakáll, Ladislav (SVK) 4 Pts.  
5. Truchlik, Pavol (SVK) 3 Pts.  
6. Gašpar, Vladimír (SVK) 2 Pts.  
7. Janík, Mário (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 60 Kg  
1. Sarkozi, Stanislav (SVK) 6 Pts.  
2. Janík, Mário (SVK) 4 Pts.  
3. Szakáll, Ladislav (SVK) 2 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 70 Kg  
1. Dopater, Michal (SVK) 21 Pts.  
2. Kosťov, Rastislav (SVK) 19 Pts.  
3. Kotúľ, Frantisek (SVK) 17 Pts.  
4. Sopa, Pavol (SVK) 15 Pts.  
5. Benko, Mojmír (SVK) 14 Pts.  
6. Frajetko, Jakub (SVK) 13 Pts.  
7. Dikoš, Dávid (SVK) 12 Pts.  
8. Berczy, Matúš (SVK) 11 Pts.  
9. Farkaš, Samuel (SVK) 10 Pts.  
10. Kubík, Martin (SVK) 9 Pts.  
11. Špehár, Dávid (SVK) 8 Pts.  
12. Valkovič, Pavol (SVK) 7 Pts.  
13. Považan, Jaroslav (SVK) 6 Pts.  
14. Štefanča, Slavomír (SVK) 5 Pts.  
15. Berczy, Martin (SVK) 4 Pts.  
16. Riška, Dominik (SVK) 3 Pts.  
17. Daňko, Gabriel (SVK) 2 Pts.  
18. Celder, Ivan (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 70 Kg  
1. Dopater, Michal (SVK) 15 Pts.  
2. Sopa, Pavol (SVK) 13 Pts.  
3. Kosťov, Rastislav (SVK) 11 Pts.  



4. Benko, Mojmír (SVK) 9 Pts.  
5. Špehár, Dávid (SVK) 8 Pts.  
6. Daňko, Gabriel (SVK) 7 Pts.  
7. Kubík, Martin (SVK) 6 Pts.  
8. Riška, Dominik (SVK) 5 Pts.  
9. Dikoš, Dávid (SVK) 4 Pts.  
10. Farkaš, Samuel (SVK) 3 Pts.  
11. Celder, Ivan (SVK) 2 Pts.  
12. Štefanča, Slavomír (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80 Kg  
1. Dužek, Maxim (SVK) 17 Pts.  
2. Contofalsky, Radovan (SVK) 15 Pts.  
3. Klimek, Martin (SVK) 13 Pts.  
4. Emerici, Marek (SVK) 11 Pts.  
5. Hritz, Filip (SVK) 10 Pts.  
6. Križan, Róbert (SVK) 9 Pts.  
7. Truchlik, David (SVK) 8 Pts.  
8. Dzubera, Michal (SVK) 7 Pts.  
9. Golian, Michal (SVK) 6 Pts.  
10. Kovár, Milan (SVK) 5 Pts.  
11. Kovaliček, Jakub (SVK) 4 Pts.  
12. Kovaliček, Pavol (SVK) 3 Pts.  
13. Tóth, Zoltán (SVK) 2 Pts.  
14. Kurnota, Ľubomír (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80+ Kg  
1. Kurák, Peter (SVK) 7 Pts.  
2. Roman, Daniel (SVK) 5 Pts.  
3. Magula, Tadeáš (SVK) 3 Pts.  
4. Jurák, Dominik (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Left Hand 60 Kg  
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (SVK) 7 Pts.  
2. Charvatová, Kristina (SVK) 5 Pts.  
3. Liskova, Klaudia (SVK) 3 Pts.  
4. Magusinova, Kristina (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Right Hand 60 Kg  
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (SVK) 7 Pts.  
2. Charvatová, Kristina (SVK) 5 Pts.  
3. Liskova, Klaudia (SVK) 3 Pts.  
4. Magusinova, Kristina (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 70+ Kg  
1. Dužek, Maxim (SVK) 20 Pts.  
2. Contofalsky, Radovan (SVK) 18 Pts.  
3. Kurák, Peter (SVK) 16 Pts.  
4. Hritz, Filip (SVK) 14 Pts.  
5. Magula, Tadeáš (SVK) 13 Pts.  
6. Klimek, Martin (SVK) 12 Pts.  
7. Roman, Daniel (SVK) 11 Pts.  
8. Dzubera, Michal (SVK) 10 Pts.  
9. Truchlik, David (SVK) 9 Pts.  
10. Kovaliček, Jakub (SVK) 8 Pts.  
11. Emerici, Marek (SVK) 7 Pts.  
12. Kurnota, Ľubomír (SVK) 6 Pts.  
13. Jurák, Dominik (SVK) 5 Pts.  
14. Kovár, Milan (SVK) 4 Pts.  
15. Golian, Michal (SVK) 3 Pts.  



16. Kovaliček, Pavol (SVK) 2 Pts.  
17. Križan, Róbert (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Left Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Karabová, Lenka (SVK) 6 Pts.  
2. Kadlecova, Katarina (SVK) 4 Pts.  
3. Charvatová, Kristina (SVK) 2 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Right Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Karabová, Lenka (SVK) 7 Pts.  
2. Charvatová, Kristina (SVK) 5 Pts.  
3. Keriova, Zuzana (SVK) 3 Pts.  
4. Kadlecova, Katarina (SVK) 1 Pts. 

 


